(C) PC ELECTRIC Ges.m.b.H. - Diesseits 145 - 4973 St. Martin i.I. - Austria - www.pcelectric.at
article# 561100C2003
article description Motor protection plug (nat) 10A 230V IP44
(I-0-AUTO) with capacitor 20μF
description long Motor protection plug (nat) 10A 230V IP44
(I-0-AUTO) with capacitor 20μF
housing material: PC/ABS
rated current: 16A
number of poles: 3 (2P+PE)
rated voltage/frequency: 230V~ / 50+60Hz
contacts: brass nickel plated
connection technology: screw terminals
2x switches: OFF-ON (0-I) / HAND-AUTO (H/A),
switches illuminated
incl. capacitor 20μF, 2x cable gland M16/M20
IK-standard acc. EN50102: IK09
IP protection class: IP44
GTIN (EAN) 9003399282249
country of origin AT
customs number 85366990
net weight 0.407 kg
packaging quantitiy 2
minimum order quantitiy 2
ETIM 9.0 EC000452
Type of motor protection Thermal release
Type of control element Push button switch
Adjustable current range 10 – 10 A
Colour housing Grey
Rated voltage 230 V
Rated permanent current Iu 10 A
=561100C2003
8/
2/
20
23
PCE data sheet
C
ha
ng
es
 a
nd
 p
rin
tin
g
er
ro
rs
 re
se
rv
ed
!